863 

C. 863 I. 434 

D. 509 J. 863 

E. 863 K. 509 

F. 509 L. 434 

Exit Ticket  

1.  Three hundred forty-two 3.  a. 170 

2.  a. 226  b. 100 + 70  

b. 803 c. 1 hundred 7 tens  

c. 556  

d. 863 

Lesson 7 Answer Key 2•3 

Homework  

1.  a. 741 3.  30 

b. 700 + 40 + 1 4.  6 

c. Seven hundred forty-one 5.  221, 212, 122 

2.  a. 560   

b. 500 + 60   

c. Five hundred sixty   

Lesson 8 Answer Key 2•3 

Lesson 8 

Problem Set  
1. $100, $10, $10, $10, $1, $1, $1, $1, $1, $1; $100 + $30 + $6; Number bond provided. 

2. $100, $100, $100, $100, $10, $10, $10, $10, $10, $1;